TECHNOLOGY

27SF512-70-3C-PGE
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Price

27SF512-70-3C-PGE

SST

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 27SF512-70-3C-PGE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

SST Description

DIP-28 Quantity Available 5000

New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong

Info@ariat-tech.com

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

27SF512-70-3C-PGE 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 27SF512-70-3C-PGE Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 27SF512-70-3C-
PGE with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 27SF512-70-3C-PGE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 27SF512-70-3C-PGE

Image Part Number
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CMF5056R000GKBF

DW-03-19-T-D-1015

FDD1-17251CBAW33

AP3772BK6TR-G1

Description

BOX ABS BLACK 6.88"L X 4.88"W

RES 56 OHM 1/4W 2% AXIAL

.025" BOARD SPACERS

AP3772BK6TR-G1 BCD

FAN AXIAL 172X51MM 12VDC WIRE

Manufacturer

Vishay Dale

Samtec Inc.

BCD

Serpac Electronic Enclosures

Fan-S Division / Qualtek Electronics Corp.

M 924227-28-34-]

Authonizesd Db

ViV

molex

Samlec

. /ﬂ_
FEALARY

Samjec

>

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Stock
27SF512-70-3C-PGE Inventory
Inquiry 27SF512-70-3C-PGE

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Datasheet

5-5223968-1

27S,GY

0383316002

MTLW-105-07-S-D-020

27S,AL

DTS24F19-35SC3028

VI-J1H-EW-F3

CR4111S-150

MX7543GKEWE+T

ACT90ME35PN-3025-LC

SSW-146-04-H-S

SMBJ150CAE3/TR13

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Price
27SF512-70-3C-PGE Digikey
27SF512-70-3C-PGE Image

Download 27SF512-70-3C-PGE Datasheet

CONN HEADER 68POS .100" DL GOLD

CONN PLUG 3P

BOX ABS GRAY 6.88"L X 4.88"W

CONN PLUG 2POS IN-LINE SLDR

MODIFIED LOW PROFILE TERMINAL

BOX ABS ALMOND 6.88"L X 4.88"W

DTS24F19-35SC-3028

CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 52V 100W

SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 150A AC

IC DAC 12BIT SERIAL IN 16-SOIC

CONN RCPT HSNG MALE 55P0OS PNL MT

.025 SOCKET STRIPS

TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMBJ

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Electronics
Supplier 27SF512-70-3C-PGE
27SF512-70-3C-PGE Picture

Manufacturer

3M

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Serpac Electronic Enclosures

Molex, LLC

Samtec, Inc.

Serpac Electronic Enclosures

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Vicor Corporation

CR Magnetics Inc.

Maxim Integrated

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Samtec, Inc.

Microsemi Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

27SF512-70-3C-PGE PDF

Quantity

82 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

160000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

27SF512-70-3C-PGE Components

Order 27SF512-70-3C-PGE Online


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/27SF512-70-3C-PGE
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8900132.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8900132.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/27SF512-70-3C-PGE
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S-BK
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S-BK
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/dale-vishay/CMF5056R000GKBF
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/dale-vishay/CMF5056R000GKBF
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/DW-03-19-T-D-1015
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/DW-03-19-T-D-1015
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/fan-s-division-qualtek-electronics-corp/FDD1-17251CBAW33
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/fan-s-division-qualtek-electronics-corp/FDD1-17251CBAW33
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/BCD/AP3772BK6TR-G1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/BCD/AP3772BK6TR-G1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/924227-28-34-I
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/924227-28-34-I
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/5-5223968-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/5-5223968-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S-GY
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S-GY
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0383316002
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0383316002
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/MTLW-105-07-S-D-020
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/MTLW-105-07-S-D-020
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S,AL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/serpac-electronic-enclosures/27S,AL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/DTS24F19-35SC3028
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/DTS24F19-35SC3028
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vicor/VI-J1H-EW-F3
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vicor/VI-J1H-EW-F3
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/cr-magnetics,inc/CR4111S-150
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/cr-magnetics,inc/CR4111S-150
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/maxim-integrated/MX7543GKEWE-T
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/maxim-integrated/MX7543GKEWE-T
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/ACT90ME35PN-3025-LC
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/ACT90ME35PN-3025-LC
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/SSW-146-04-H-S
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/samtec,inc/SSW-146-04-H-S
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/microsemi/SMBJ150CAE3-TR13
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/microsemi/SMBJ150CAE3-TR13
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com
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